
 

Criteria: I  

1.2 Academic Flexibility 

Metric: 1.2.1 Number of Certificate /Value added Courses offered and online course of 

MOOCs. SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. (Where the students of the institution have enrolled and 

successfully completed during the last five Years ) 

Attested List of Students who have Enrolled and Completed Certificate Courses 

 

Academic Year: 2021-2022 

 

A) Certificate Course designed by SVIMS and approved by Savitribai Phule Pune 

University 

 

Certificate Course : 1. IT Skills for Managers - (SVIMS) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 21104 Ms. Shinde Bhagyashree Adinath Yes Completed - 

2 21105 Ms. Nagpal Namrata Vijay Yes Completed - 

3 21106 Ms. Hundlani Vritika Manoj Yes Completed - 

4 21111 Ms. Sachdev Mahima Jagdish Yes Completed - 

5 21115 Ms. Bhojwani Jaya Umesh Yes Completed - 

6 21118 Ms. Shelar Kshitija Rahul Yes Completed - 

7 21121 Ms. Chaudhari Roshani Dilip Yes Completed - 

8 21125 Ms. Sunny Simi Yes Completed - 

9 21127 Ms. Vibhute Shreya  Yes  - Not completed  

10 21140 

 

Ms. Nimbhorkar Vaishnnavi 
Narendra Yes Completed 

- 

11 21141 Ms. Malke Kajal Govindrao Yes Completed - 

12 21144 Ms. Yadav Kavita Farindar Yes Completed - 

13 21150 Ms. Martin Merlin Malarmani Yes Completed - 

14 21151 Ms. Vatare Aditi Vijay Yes Completed - 



15 21153 Ms. Sonali Jha  Yes -  Not Completed 

16 21154 Ms. Vyas Ankita Suresh Yes Completed - 

17 21155 Ms. Sharma Shobha Shivdayal Yes Completed - 

18 21157 Ms. Cruz Simran Thomas Yes Completed - 

19 21158 Ms. Puglia Resham Virendra Yes Completed - 

20 21159 Ms. Deshpande Pratiksha Santosh Yes Completed - 

21 21164 Ms. Abinaa Fatimsan Yes -  Not Completed 

22 21162 Ms. Hemnani Suraksha Shankar Yes - Not Completed  

23 21163 Ms. Rutuja Santosh Walke Yes  - Not Completed 

24 20105 Ms. Sana Khan Yes   Not Completed  

25 20107 Ms. Raskar Pooja Pandurang Yes Completed - 

26 20111 Ms. Adwani Simran Raja Yes -  Not Completed 

27 20112 Ms. Shende Mansi Sachin Yes  - Not Completed 

28 20120 Ms. Yadav Shraddha Sunil Yes - Not Completed  

29 20124 Ms. Patil Mrunali Vilas Yes  - Not Completed 

30 20125 Ms. Parishweta Ghulane  Yes  - Not Completed  

31 20129 Ms. Naidu Jayanti Kannadas Yes  - Not Completed 

32 20139 Ms. Shivani Bhaurao Chaudhari Yes Completed - 

  Total  32 20 12 

 

 

  



 

Certificate Course: 2. The Basics of Content Writing - (SVIMS) 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 21101 Ms. Sharma Neha Gopal Yes Completed - 

2 21103 Ms. Alamchandani Isha Kamlesh Yes Completed - 

3 21112 Ms. Sonawane Vipashyana Vikram Yes Completed - 

4 21113 Ms. Isha Khandekar  Yes  - Not Completed  

5 21117 Ms. Chavan Neelam Deepak Yes Completed - 

6 21120 Ms. Ukey Mitali Vikas Yes  - Not Completed 

7 21121 Asawari Nawale  Yes   Not completed  

8 21126 Ms. Jaiswal Maanshri Yes Completed - 

9 21128 Ms. Sarwate Rajsee Yes Completed - 

10 21130 Ms. Shaikh Safaa Firoz Yes  - Not Completed 

11 21131 Ms. Matte Pranali Kawduji Yes  - Not Completed 

12 21132 Ms. Sungat Aichal Sunil Yes Completed - 

13 21133 Ms. Darawade Sakshi Narendra Yes Completed - 

14 21135 Ms. Shinde Mansi Chandrakant Yes Completed - 

15 21136 Ms. Harale Kalyani Subhash Yes  - Not Completed 

16 21138 Ms. Ebrahim Sarah Ann Mubin Yes Completed - 

17 21143 Ms. Yamarapu Riya Prasadrao Yes -  Not Completed 

18 20145 Ms. Vaishnavi Yadav Yes  - Not Completed 

19 21147 Ms. Bahirat Mansi Anil Yes Completed - 

20 21148 Ms. Gore Salomi Avinash Yes Completed - 

21 20149 Ms. Isha Sunil Bharut Yes  - Not Completed 

22 20152 Ms. Dias Laveena Lawrence Yes  - Not Completed 

23 20153 Ms. Sharma Veena Sunil Yes  - Not Completed 

24 20157 Ms. Adodariya Ami Pravinbhai Yes Completed - 

25 20162 Ms. Saima Sawant Yes  - Not Completed  

26 21165 Ms. Pinky Tiwary  Yes  - Not completed  

  Total  26 13 13 
 

 



 

Certificate Course: 3. Understanding Gender Equity - (SVIMS) 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 21107 Ms. Hinduja Pooja Govardhan Yes  - Not Completed 

2 21112 Ms. Sonawane Vipashyana Vikram Yes Completed - 

3 21114 Ms. Batheja Shivani Manohar Yes Completed - 

4 21117 Ms. Chavan Neelam Deepak Yes Completed - 

5 21119 Ms. Nawale Asawari Kisan Yes Completed - 

6 21120 Ms. Ukey Mitali Vikas Yes   Not Completed 

7 21122 Ms. Naik Hemal Alias Analpa Ashok Yes Completed - 

8 21123 Ms. Parkhi Rutuja Hansraj Yes  - Not Completed 

9 21124 Ms. Verma Nandini Rajesh Yes Completed - 

10 21141 Ms. Malke Kajal Govindrao Yes  - Not Completed 

11 21146 Ms. Jadhav Sanjana Snehal Yes  - Not Completed 

12 21159 Ms. Deshpande Pratiksha Santosh Yes  - Not Completed 

13 21162 Ms. Hemnani Suraksha Shankar Yes  - Not Completed 

14 
21166 

Ms. Kamara Venkataroja 
Venkateshwarlu Yes  - 

Not Completed 

15 20103 Ms. Chanchlani Deepali Ashok Yes  - Not Completed 

16 20106 Ms. Oza Gangotri Sandeep Yes  - Not Completed 

17 20109 Ms. Manuel Vanessa Vijay Yes  - Not Completed 

18 20110 Ms. Daryanani Eesha Deepak Yes  - Not Completed 

19 20117 Ms. Chawla Vinita Jeetu Yes  - Not Completed 

20 20119 Ms. Jodhwani Sakshi Pradeep Yes  - Not Completed 

21 20131 Ms. Shinde Shradha Deepak Yes  - Not Completed 

22 20132 Ms. Baig Falak Zaffar Yes  - Not Completed 

23 20133 Ms. Damini Pramodrao Pande Yes  - Not Completed 

24 20136 Ms. Nikita Surendra Wankhede Yes  - Not Completed 

25 20139 Ms. Shivani Bhaurao Chaudhari Yes  - Not Completed 

26 20155 Ms. Lathi Rucha Dilip Yes  - Not Completed 

  Total  26 6 20 

 

 



 

 

Certificate Course: 4 Fundamentals of Stock Market and Online Trading - (SVIMS) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled and 

Completed 

the Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 
21108 Ms. Valbhani Namita Radhakrishna Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

2 21109 Ms. Pamnani Gunjan Vasudev Yes Completed - 

3 21110 Ms. Tupe Shriya Gajanan Yes Completed - 

4 21114 Ms. Batheja Shivani Manohar Yes Completed - 

5 21116 Ms. Chhajed Anisha Anil Yes Completed - 

6 21119 Ms. Nawale Asawari Kisan Yes Completed - 

7 21122 Ms. Naik Hemal Alias Analpa Ashok Yes Completed - 

8 21123 Ms. Parkhi Rutuja Hansraj Yes Completed - 

9 21124 Ms. Verma Nandini Rajesh Yes Completed - 

10 21129 Ms. Rajpurohit Kiran Chaturbhuj Yes Completed - 

11 21134 Ms. Divekar Gayatri Shivaji Yes Completed - 

12 
21137 

Ms. Punekar Pratiksha 
Chandrashekhar Yes Completed 

- 

13 
21139 Ms. Shendge Arati Balasaheb Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

14 
21145 Ms. Kore Monika Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

15 
21149 Ms. Ramnani Bhavna Ashok Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

16 
21156 Ms. Talreja Megha Suresh Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

17 21161 Ms. Patil Snehalata Bhikaji Yes Completed - 

18 
21166 

Ms. Kamara Venkataroja 
Venkateshwarlu Yes Completed 

- 

19 
21167 Ms. Ransing Pratiksha Santosh Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

20 
20104 

Ms. Khubchandani Krutika 
Sudhirkumar Yes Completed 

- 

21 20113 Ms. Aswani Deepti Haresh Yes Completed - 

22 20114 Ms. Krishnani Grusha Bharat Yes Completed - 

23 
20115 Ms. Calinta Lazarus Yes - 

Not 

Completed  



24 20122 Ms. Vaishnavi Shinde Yes Completed - 

25 20123 Ms. Jagdale Anuja Ashok Yes Completed - 

26 
20126 Ms. Kalpana Singh Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

27 
20127 Ms. Khan Naurina Ikram Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

28 20142 Ms. Asnani Mansi Maheshkumar Yes Completed - 

29 20151 Ms. Dave Shubhangi Shashikant Yes Completed - 

30 

 

 20166 Ms. Preeti Mehta Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

  Total  30 20 10 

 

 

 

  



 

 

Certificate Course: 5 Spirituality for Leadership, Employee Wellbeing and 

Organizational Excellence - I - (SVIMS) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 20103 Ms. Chanchlani Deepali Ashok Yes Completed - 

2 20104 

 

Ms. Khubchandani Krutika 
Sudhirkumar Yes Completed 

- 

3 20106 Gangotri Oza Yes  - Not Completed 

4 20107 Raskar Pooja Yes - Not Completed  

5 20109 Manual Vanessa  Yes - Not Completed  

6 20113 Ms. Aswani Deepti Haresh Yes Completed - 

7 20114 Ms. Krishnani Grusha Bharat Yes Completed - 

8 20115 Ms. Lazarus Calinta  Yes  - Not Completed  

9 20117 Ms. Chawla Vinita Jeetu Yes  - Not Completed 

10 20119 Ms. Jodhwani Sakshi Pradeep Yes  - Not Completed 

11 20120 Ms.Yadav Shradha  Yes  - Not Completed  

12 20122 Ms. Vaishnavi Shinde Yes Completed - 

13 20124  Ms. Patil Mrunali Yes - Not Completed  

14 20125 Ghulane Parishweta K. Yes  - Not Completed  

15 20126 Ms. Kalpana Singh Yes - Not Completed 

16 20127 Ms. Khan Naurina Ikram Yes  - Not Completed 

17 20131 Ms. Shinde Shradha Deepak Yes Completed - 

18 20132 Ms. Baig Falak Zaffar Yes Completed - 

19 20134 Ms. Poonam Bhoutmange  Yes  - Not Completed  

20 20135 Ms. Sayali Vijay Rathod Yes -  Not Completed 

21 20136 Ms. Nikita Surendra Wankhede Yes Completed - 

22 20140 Ms. Bhise Preeti Sanjay Yes  - Not Completed 

23 20141 Ms. Vairat Nishigandha Dattatray Yes Completed - 

24 20142 Ms. Asnani Mansi Maheshkumar Yes  - Not Completed 

25 20151 Ms. Dave Shubhangi Shashikant Yes Completed - 

26 20152 Ms. Dias Laveena Lawrence Yes Completed - 

27 20153 Ms. Sharma Veena Sunil Yes  - Not Completed 

28 20154 Ms. Muskan Ahmad  Yes  - Not Completed 

29 20155 Ms. Lathi Rucha Dilip Yes  - Not Completed 



30 20156 Ms. Kajal  Yes  - Not Completed 

31 20157 Ms. Adodariya Ami Pravinbhai Yes  - Not Completed 

32 20159 Ms. Riya Chotwani Yes  - Not Completed 

33 20160 Ms. Jyotika Makhija Yes Completed - 

34 20161 Ms. Minal Balunvar Yes  - Not Completed  

35 20166  Ms. Preti Mehta   Yes  - Not Completed  

  Total  35 12 23 

 

 

 

  



 

 

Certificate Course: 6. Spirituality for Leadership, Employee Wellbeing, and 

Organizational Excellence – II - (SVIMS) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 21101 Ms. Sharma Neha Gopal Yes Completed - 

2 21103 Ms. Alamchandani Isha Kamlesh Yes  - Not Completed 

3 21104 Ms. Shinde Bhagyashree Adinath Yes  - Not Completed 

4 21105 Ms. Nagpal Namrata Vijay Yes Completed - 

5 21106 Ms. Hundlani Vritika Manoj Yes Completed - 

6 21108 Ms. Valbhani Namita Radhakrishna Yes  - Not Completed 

7 21109 Ms. Pamnani Gunjan Vasudev Yes Completed - 

8 21110 Ms. Tupe Shriya Gajanan Yes Completed - 

9 21111 Ms. Sachdev Mahima Jagdish Yes Completed - 

10 21112 Ms. Sonawane Vipashyana Vikram Yes  - Not Completed 

11 21113 Ms. Isha Khnadekar  Yes  - Not Completed  

12 21114 Ms. Batheja Shivani Manohar Yes Completed - 

13 21116 Ms. Chhajed Anisha Anil Yes Completed - 

14 21117 Ms. Chavan Neelam Deepak Yes  - Not Completed 

15 21118 Ms. Shelar Kshitija Rahul Yes Completed - 

16 21119 Ms. Nawale Asawari Kisan Yes Completed - 

17 21120 Ms. Ukey Mitali Vikas Yes -  Not Completed 

18 21121 Ms. Chaudhari Roshani Dilip Yes Completed - 

19 21122 Ms. Naik Hemal Alias Analpa Ashok Yes Completed - 

20 21123 Ms. Parkhi Rutuja Hansraj Yes -  Not Completed 

21 21124 Ms. Verma Nandini Rajesh Yes Completed - 

22 21125 Ms. Sunny Simi Yes Completed - 

23 21127 Vibhute Shreya  Yes  - Not Completed  

24 21128 Ms. Sarwate Rajsee Yes  - Not Completed 

25 21129 Ms. Rajpurohit Kiran Chaturbhuj Yes Completed - 

26 21130 Ms. Shaikh Safaa Firoz Yes -  Not Completed 

27 21131 Ms. Matte Pranali Kawduji Yes  - Not Completed 

28 21133 Ms. Darawade Sakshi Narendra Yes  - Not Completed 

29 21134 Ms. Divekar Gayatri Shivaji Yes Completed - 



30 21135 Ms. Shinde Mansi Chandrakant Yes Completed - 

31 
21137 

Ms. Punekar Pratiksha 
Chandrashekhar Yes Completed 

- 

32 21138 Ms. Ebrahim Sarah Ann Mubin Yes  - Not Completed 

33 21139 Ms. Shendge Arati Balasaheb Yes Completed - 

34 
21140 

Ms. Nimbhorkar Vaishnnavi 
Narendra Yes -  

Not Completed 

35 21141 Ms. Malke Kajal Govindrao Yes  - Not Completed 

36 21143 Ms. Yamarapu Riya Prasadrao Yes  - Not Completed 

37 21144 Ms. Yadav Kavita Farindar Yes  - Not Completed 

38 21145 Ms. Kore Monika Yes Completed - 

39 21146 Ms. Jadhav Sanjana Snehal Yes -  Not Completed 

40 21147 Ms. Bahirat Mansi Anil Yes Completed - 

41 21148 Ms. Gore Salomi Avinash Yes  - Not Completed 

42 21149 Ms. Ramnani Bhavna Ashok Yes Completed - 

43 21150 Ms. Martin Merlin Malarmani Yes Completed - 

44 21151 Ms. Vatare Aditi Vijay Yes Completed - 

45 21152 Ms. Khan Farzin Zubair Yes Completed - 

46 21153 Ms. Jha Sonali Yes   Not completed  

47 21154 Ms. Vyas Ankita Suresh Yes Completed - 

48 21155 Ms. Sharma Shobha Shivdayal Yes  - Not Completed 

49 21156 Ms. Talreja Megha Suresh Yes  - Not Completed 

50 21157 Ms. Cruz Simran Thomas Yes Completed - 

51 21158 Ms. Puglia Resham Virendra Yes Completed - 

52 21159 Ms. Deshpande Pratiksha Santosh Yes Completed - 

53 21160 Ms. Arora Payal Vijay Yes Completed - 

54 21161 Ms. Patil Snehalata Bhikaji Yes Completed - 

55 21162 Ms. Hemnani Suraksha Shankar Yes -  Not Completed 

56 21163 Ms. Rutuja Santosh Walke Yes  - Not Completed 

57 21164  Ms. Abinaa Fatimson Yes - Not Completed  

58 21165 Ms. Tiwary Pinky  Yes   Not Completed  

59 
21166 

Ms. Kamara Venkataroja 
Venkateshwarlu Yes Completed 

- 

60 21167 Ms. Ransing Pratiksha Santosh Yes   Not Completed 

  Total  60 32 28 

 

 

 



 

 

B) Courses Conducted with knowledge Partners: 

 

Certificate Course : 7. Tally Prime and Advanced Excel - (Disha Computer Institute) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled and 

Completed the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 21101 Ms. Sharma Neha Gopal Yes Completed - 

2 
21108 Ms. Valbhani Namita Radhakrishna Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

3 21109 Ms. Pamnani Gunjan Vasudev Yes Completed - 

4 21111 Ms. Sachdev Mahima Jagdish Yes Completed - 

5 21114 Ms. Batheja Shivani Manohar Yes Completed - 

6 21119 Ms. Nawale Asawari Kisan Yes Completed - 

7 21121 Ms. Chaudhari Roshani Dilip Yes Completed - 

8 21122 Ms. Naik Hemal Alias Analpa Ashok Yes Completed - 

9 
21123 Ms. Parkhi Rutuja Hansraj Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

10 21124 Ms. Verma Nandini Rajesh Yes Completed - 

11 21131 Ms. Matte Pranali Kawduji Yes Completed - 

12 21133 Ms. Darawade Sakshi Narendra Yes Completed - 

13 21135 Ms. Shinde Mansi Chandrakant Yes Completed - 

14 
21137 

Ms. Punekar Pratiksha 
Chandrashekhar Yes Completed 

- 

15 21141 Ms. Malke Kajal Govindrao Yes Completed - 

16 21145 Ms. Kore Monika Yes Completed - 

17 21151 Ms. Vatare Aditi Vijay Yes Completed - 

18 21155 Ms. Sharma Shobha Shivdayal Yes Completed - 

19 21159 Ms. Deshpande Pratiksha Santosh Yes Completed - 

20 
21161 Ms. Patil Snehalata Bhikaji Yes  - 

Not 

Completed 

21 21163 Ms. Rutuja Santosh Walke Yes Completed - 

22 
21166 

Ms. Kamara Venkataroja 
Venkateshwarlu Yes Completed 

- 

23 20123 Ms. Jagdale Anuja Ashok Yes Completed - 



24 
20125 Ms. Parishweta Ghulane  Yes   

Not 

Completed  

25 
20136 Ms. Nikita Surendra Wankhede Yes -  

Not 

Completed 

26 20139 Ms. Shivani Bhaurao Chaudhari Yes Completed - 

27 
20159 Ms. Riya Chotwani Yes  

Not 

Completed 

  Total  27 21 6 

 

 

  



 

Certificate Course : 8.Entrepreneurship Awareness Programme (In Association with 

Maharashtra Centre for Entrepreneurship Development -(MCED) 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 21101 Ms. Sharma Neha Gopal Yes Completed - 

2 21103 Ms. Alamchandani Isha Kamlesh Yes Completed - 

3 21104 Ms. Shinde Bhagyashree Adinath Yes Completed - 

4 21105 Ms. Nagpal Namrata Vijay Yes Completed - 

5 21106 Ms. Hundlani Vritika Manoj Yes Completed - 

6 21107 Ms. Hinduja Pooja Govardhan Yes Completed - 

7 21108 Ms. Valbhani Namita Radhakrishna Yes Completed - 

8 21109 Ms. Pamnani Gunjan Vasudev Yes Completed - 

9 21110 Ms. Tupe Shriya Gajanan Yes Completed - 

10 21111 Ms. Sachdev Mahima Jagdish Yes Completed - 

11 21112 Ms. Sonawane Vipashyana Vikram Yes Completed - 

12 21114 Ms. Batheja Shivani Manohar Yes Completed - 

13 21115 Ms. Bhojwani Jaya Umesh Yes Completed - 

14 21116 Ms. Chhajed Anisha Anil Yes Completed - 

15 21117 Ms. Chavan Neelam Deepak Yes Completed - 

16 21118 Ms. Shelar Kshitija Rahul Yes Completed - 

17 21119 Ms. Nawale Asawari Kisan Yes Completed - 

18 21120 Ms. Ukey Mitali Vikas Yes Completed - 

19 21121 Ms. Chaudhari Roshani Dilip Yes Completed - 

20 21122 Ms. Naik Hemal Alias Analpa Ashok Yes Completed - 

21 21123 Ms. Parkhi Rutuja Hansraj Yes Completed - 

22 21124 Ms. Verma Nandini Rajesh Yes Completed - 

23 21125 Ms. Sunny Simi Yes Completed - 

24 21126 Ms. Jaiswal Maanshri Yes Completed - 

25 21128 Ms. Sarwate Rajsee Yes Completed - 

26 21129 Ms. Rajpurohit Kiran Chaturbhuj Yes Completed - 

27 21130 Ms. Shaikh Safaa Firoz Yes Completed - 

28 21131 Ms. Matte Pranali Kawduji Yes Completed - 

29 21132 Ms. Sungat Aichal Sunil Yes Completed - 

30 21133 Ms. Darawade Sakshi Narendra Yes Completed - 

31 21134 Ms. Divekar Gayatri Shivaji Yes Completed - 

32 21135 Ms. Shinde Mansi Chandrakant Yes Completed - 

33 21136 Ms. Harale Kalyani Subhash Yes Completed - 



34 
21137 

Ms. Punekar Pratiksha 
Chandrashekhar Yes Completed 

- 

35 21138 Ms. Ebrahim Sarah Ann Mubin Yes Completed - 

36 21139 Ms. Shendge Arati Balasaheb Yes Completed - 

37 
21140 

Ms. Nimbhorkar Vaishnnavi 
Narendra Yes Completed 

- 

38 21141 Ms. Malke Kajal Govindrao Yes Completed - 

39 21143 Ms. Yamarapu Riya Prasadrao Yes Completed - 

40 21144 Ms. Yadav Kavita Farindar Yes Completed - 

41 21145 Ms. Kore Monika Yes Completed - 

42 21146 Ms. Jadhav Sanjana Snehal Yes Completed - 

43 21147 Ms. Bahirat Mansi Anil Yes Completed - 

44 21148 Ms. Gore Salomi Avinash Yes Completed - 

45 21149 Ms. Ramnani Bhavna Ashok Yes Completed - 

46 21150 Ms. Martin Merlin Malarmani Yes Completed - 

47 21151 Ms. Vatare Aditi Vijay Yes Completed - 

48 21152 Ms. Khan Farzin Zubair Yes Completed - 

49 21154 Ms. Vyas Ankita Suresh Yes Completed - 

50 21155 Ms. Sharma Shobha Shivdayal Yes Completed - 

51 21156 Ms. Talreja Megha Suresh Yes Completed - 

52 21157 Ms. Cruz Simran Thomas Yes Completed - 

53 21158 Ms. Puglia Resham Virendra Yes Completed - 

54 21159 Ms. Deshpande Pratiksha Santosh Yes Completed - 

55 21160 Ms. Arora Payal Vijay Yes Completed - 

56 21161 Ms. Patil Snehalata Bhikaji Yes Completed - 

57 21162 Ms. Hemnani Suraksha Shankar Yes - Not completed  

58 21163 Ms. Rutuja Santosh Walke Yes Completed - 

59 
21166 

Ms. Kamara Venkataroja 
Venkateshwarlu Yes Completed 

- 

60 21167 Ms. Ransing Pratiksha Santosh Yes Completed - 

61 20101 Ms. Khan Kanizfatema Iftekhar Yes Completed - 

62 20102 Ms. Nair Meera Rajeev Yes Completed - 

63 20103 Ms. Chanchlani Deepali Ashok Yes Completed - 

64 
20104 

Ms. Khubchandani Krutika 
Sudhirkumar Yes Completed 

- 

65 20106 Ms. Oza Gangotri Sandeep Yes Completed - 

66 20107 Ms. Raskar Pooja Pandurang Yes Completed - 

67 20108 Ms. Shinde Saburi Nandkishore Yes Completed - 

68 20109 Ms. Manuel Vanessa Vijay Yes Completed - 

69 20110 Ms. Daryanani Eesha Deepak Yes Completed - 

70 20111 Ms. Adwani Simran Raja Yes Completed - 

71 20112 Ms. Shende Mansi Sachin Yes Completed - 

72 20113 Ms. Aswani Deepti Haresh Yes Completed - 

73 20114 Ms. Krishnani Grusha Bharat Yes Completed - 

74 20116 Ms. Arokiaswamy Jennifer Vincent Yes Completed - 

75 20117 Ms. Chawla Vinita Jeetu Yes Completed - 

76 20118 Ms. Shitole Rutuja Sanjay Yes Completed - 

77 20119 Ms. Jodhwani Sakshi Pradeep Yes Completed - 

78 20120 Ms. Yadav Shraddha Sunil Yes - Not completed 



79 20121 Ms. Gaware Shrutika Rajaram Yes Completed - 

80 20122 Ms. Vaishnavi Shinde Yes Completed - 

81 20123 Ms. Jagdale Anuja Ashok Yes Completed - 

82 20124 Ms. Patil Mrunali Vilas Yes Completed - 

83 20126 Ms. Kalpana Singh Yes Completed - 

84 20127 Ms. Khan Naurina Ikram Yes Completed - 

85 20128 Ms. Dalvi Rucha Vinod Yes Completed - 

86 20129 Ms. Naidu Jayanti Kannadas Yes Completed - 

87 20130 Ms. Dendge Siddhi Pandit Yes Completed - 

88 20131 Ms. Shinde Shradha Deepak Yes Completed - 

89 20132 Ms. Baig Falak Zaffar Yes Completed - 

90 20133 Ms. Damini Pramodrao Pande Yes Completed - 

91 
20134 

Ms. Poonam Jayantiprasad 
Bhoutmange Yes Completed 

- 

92 20135 Ms. Sayali Vijay Rathod Yes Completed - 

93 20136 Ms. Nikita Surendra Wankhede Yes Completed - 

94 20137 Ms. Bhorde Ekta Anil Yes Completed - 

95 20138 Ms. Bawane Pradnya Dnyaneshwar Yes Completed - 

96 20139 Ms. Shivani Bhaurao Chaudhari Yes Completed - 

97 20140 Ms. Bhise Preeti Sanjay Yes Completed - 

98 20141 Ms. Vairat Nishigandha Dattatray Yes Completed - 

99 20142 Ms. Asnani Mansi Maheshkumar Yes Completed - 

100 20143 Ms. Vishwase Komal Chhaburao Yes Completed - 

101 20144 Ms. Thorat Rutuja Shrirang Yes Completed - 

102 20145 Ms. Vaishnavi Yadav Yes Completed - 

103 20147 Ms. Gaikwad Manisha Prakash Yes Completed - 

104 20148 Ms. Dayma Arti Purushottam Yes Completed - 

105 20149 Ms. Isha Sunil Bharut Yes Completed - 

106 20150 Ms. Agellu Shruti Sanjay Yes Completed - 

107 20151 Ms. Dave Shubhangi Shashikant Yes Completed - 

108 20152 Ms. Dias Laveena Lawrence Yes Completed - 

109 20153 Ms. Sharma Veena Sunil Yes Completed - 

110 20154 Ms. Muskan Ahmad Yes Completed - 

111 20155 Ms. Lathi Rucha Dilip Yes Completed - 

112 20156 Ms. Kajal Yes Completed - 

113 20157 Ms. Adodariya Ami Pravinbhai Yes Completed - 

114 20158 Ms. Muskan Shaikh Yes Completed - 

115 20159 Ms. Riya Chotwani Yes Completed - 

116 20160 Ms. Jyotika Makhija Yes Completed - 

117 20163 Ms. Rajpal Diksha Hemant Yes Completed - 

118 20165 Ms. Nair Aathira Shashank Yes Completed - 

119 20166 Ms. Preeti Mehta Yes Completed - 

120 20167 Ms. Priyanka Kumari Yes Completed - 

  Total 120 118 2 

 



 

 

Certificate Course : 9. Project Based Training on Data Analytics (ERP,BI, and AI) - 

(Lagozon EduTech Pvt. Ltd) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 20126 Ms. Kalpana Singh Yes Completed - 

2 20138 Ms. Bawane Pradnya Dnyaneshwar Yes Completed - 

3 20140 Ms. Bhise Preeti Sanjay Yes Completed - 

4 20145 Ms. Vaishnavi Yadav Yes Completed - 

5 20154 Ms. Muskan Ahmad Yes Completed - 

6 20159 Ms. Riya Chotwani yes Completed - 

7 20165 Ms. Nair Aathira Shashank yes Completed - 

8 20167 Ms. Priyanka Kumari Yes Completed - 

  Total  8 8 - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Certificate Course : 10.Employability Skills Development Training Programme -  

(Naandi foundation By Mahindra Pride Classroom ) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 20101 Ms. Khan Kanizfatema Iftekhar Yes Completed - 

2 20102 Ms. Nair Meera Rajeev Yes Completed - 

3 20103 Ms. Chanchlani Deepali Ashok Yes Completed - 

4 
20104 

Ms. Khubchandani Krutika 
Sudhirkumar Yes Completed 

- 

5 20106 Ms. Oza Gangotri Sandeep Yes Completed - 

6 20107 Ms. Raskar Pooja Pandurang Yes   Not Completed  

7 20108 Ms. Shinde Saburi Nandkishore Yes Completed - 

8 20109 Ms. Manuel Vanessa Vijay Yes Completed - 

9 20110 Ms. Daryanani Eesha Deepak Yes Completed - 

10 20111 Ms. Adwani Simran Raja Yes Completed - 

11 20112 Ms. Shende Mansi Sachin Yes Completed - 

12 20113 Ms. Aswani Deepti Haresh Yes  - Not Completed 

13 20114 Ms. Krishnani Grusha Bharat Yes Completed - 

14 20116 Ms. Arokiaswamy Jennifer Vincent Yes  - Not Completed 

15 20117 Ms. Chawla Vinita Jeetu Yes Completed - 

16 20118 Ms. Shitole Rutuja Sanjay Yes Completed - 

17 20119 Ms. Jodhwani Sakshi Pradeep Yes Completed - 

18 20120 Ms. Yadav Shraddha Sunil Yes Completed - 

19 20121 Ms. Gaware Shrutika Rajaram Yes Completed - 

20 20122 Ms. Vaishnavi Shinde Yes Completed - 

21 20123 Ms. Jagdale Anuja Ashok Yes Completed - 

22 20124 Ms. Patil Mrunali Vilas Yes Completed - 

23 20126 Ms. Kalpana Singh Yes Completed - 

24 20127 Ms. Khan Naurina Ikram Yes Completed - 

25 20128 Ms. Dalvi Rucha Vinod Yes Completed - 

26 20129 Ms. Naidu Jayanti Kannadas Yes  - Not Completed 

27 20130 Ms. Dendge Siddhi Pandit Yes Completed - 

28 20131 Ms. Shinde Shradha Deepak Yes Completed - 

29 20132 Ms. Baig Falak Zaffar Yes Completed - 

30 20133 Ms. Damini Pramodrao Pande Yes Completed - 



31 
20134 

Ms. Poonam Jayantiprasad 
Bhoutmange Yes Completed 

- 

32 20135 Ms. Sayali Vijay Rathod Yes  - Not Completed 

33 20136 Ms. Nikita Surendra Wankhede Yes Completed - 

34 20137 Ms. Bhorde Ekta Anil Yes  - Not Completed 

35 20138 Ms. Bawane Pradnya Dnyaneshwar Yes Completed - 

36 20139 Ms. Shivani Bhaurao Chaudhari Yes -  Not Completed 

37 20140 Ms. Bhise Preeti Sanjay Yes Completed - 

38 20141 Ms. Vairat Nishigandha Dattatray Yes Completed - 

39 20142 Ms. Asnani Mansi Maheshkumar Yes Completed - 

40 20143 Ms. Vishwase Komal Chhaburao Yes Completed - 

41 20144 Ms. Thorat Rutuja Shrirang Yes Completed - 

42 20145 Ms. Vaishnavi Yadav Yes  - Not Completed 

43 20147 Ms. Gaikwad Manisha Prakash Yes  - Not Completed 

44 20148 Ms. Dayma Arti Purushottam Yes Completed - 

45 20149 Ms. Isha Sunil Bharut Yes Completed - 

46 20150 Ms. Agellu Shruti Sanjay Yes -  Not Completed 

47 20151 Ms. Dave Shubhangi Shashikant Yes Completed - 

48 20152 Ms. Dias Laveena Lawrence Yes Completed - 

49 20153 Ms. Sharma Veena Sunil Yes -  Not Completed 

50 20154 Ms. Muskan Ahmad Yes  - Not Completed 

51 20155 Ms. Lathi Rucha Dilip Yes Completed - 

52 20156 Ms. Kajal Yes Completed - 

53 20157 Ms. Adodariya Ami Pravinbhai Yes Completed - 

54 20158 Ms. Muskan Shaikh Yes -  Not Completed 

55 20159 Ms. Riya Chotwani Yes Completed - 

56 20160 Ms. Jyotika Makhija Yes Completed - 

57 20163 Ms. Rajpal Diksha Hemant Yes Completed - 

58 20165 Ms. Nair Aathira Shashank Yes  - Not Completed 

59 20166 Ms. Preeti Mehta Yes Completed - 

60 20167 Ms. Priyanka Kumari Yes Completed - 

  Total  60 46 14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

B. MOOCs-SWAYAM and Others 

 

Certificate Course : 11. Financial Markets - (Coursera) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 20108 Ms. Shinde Saburi Nandkishore Yes Completed - 

2 20113 Ms. Aswani Deepti Haresh Yes Completed - 

3 20114 Ms. Krishnani Grusha Bharat Yes Completed - 

4 20126 Ms. Kalpana Singh Yes Completed - 

5 20151 Ms. Dave Shubhangi Shashikant Yes Completed - 

6 20156 Ms. Kajal Yes Completed - 

7 20159 Ms. Riya Chotwani Yes Completed - 

8 20160 Ms. Jyotika Makhija Yes Completed - 

9 20166 Ms. Preeti Mehta Yes Completed - 

  Total  9 9 - 

 

 

 

  



 

Certificate Course : 12.Tally.ERP9 with GST(Incl. Tally Prime)Tally Authorized 

Faculty –(Udemy) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 20111 Ms. Adwani Simran Raja Yes Completed - 

2 20112 Ms. Shende Mansi Sachin Yes Completed - 

  Total  2 2 - 

 

  



 

Certificate Course : 13. Financial Management a Complete Study for CA/CMA/CS/CFA/ACCA -

(Udemy) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 20123 Ms. Jagdale Anuja Ashok Yes Completed - 

2 20144 Ms. Thorat Rutuja Shrirang Yes Completed - 

3 20147 Ms. Gaikwad Manisha Prakash Yes Completed - 

4 20150 Ms. Agellu Shruti Sanjay Yes Completed - 

  Total  4 4 - 
 

 

  



 

 

Certificate Course : 14.The Human Resources Certification Program (HRCI - PHR/SPHR) -

(Udemy) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 20101 Ms. Khan Kanizfatema Iftekhar Yes Completed - 

2 20103 Ms. Chanchlani Deepali Ashok Yes Completed - 

3 20106 Ms. Oza Gangotri Sandeep Yes Completed - 

4 20107 Ms. Raskar Pooja Pandurang Yes Completed - 

5 20109 Ms. Manuel Vanessa Vijay Yes Completed - 

6 20121 Ms. Gaware Shrutika Rajaram Yes Completed - 

7 20135 Ms. Sayali Vijay Rathod Yes Completed - 

8 20136 Ms. Nikita Surendra Wankhede Yes Completed - 

9 20154 Ms. Muskan Ahmad Yes Completed - 

  Total  9 9 - 
 

  



 

Certificate Course : 15.SAP FICO (Financial Accounting & Management Accounting) -(Udemy) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 20102 Ms. Nair Meera Rajeev Yes Completed - 

2 20127 Ms. Khan Naurina Ikram Yes Completed - 

3 20128 Ms. Dalvi Rucha Vinod Yes Completed - 

4 20167 Ms. Priyanka Kumari Yes Completed - 

  Total  4 4 - 
 

 

  



 

 

Certificate Course : 16.Financial Modeling and  Valuation course - (Udemy) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 20126 Ms. Kalpana Singh Yes Completed - 

  Total  1 1 - 
 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

Certificate Course : 17.Complete 2-in1 Python for Business and Finance Bootcamp -(Udemy) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 20110 Ms. Daryanani Eesha Deepak Yes Completed - 

2 20152 Ms. Dias Laveena Lawrence Yes Completed - 

  Total  2 2 - 
 

 

  



 

 

Certificate Course : 18.Digital Marketing: The ultimate guide to strategic Marketing  - (Udemy) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 20149 Ms. Isha Sunil Bharut Yes Completed - 

2 20155 Ms. Lathi Rucha Dilip Yes Completed - 

  Total  2 2 - 
 

 

 

  



 

 

 

Certificate Course : 19.Become a Corporate Financial Planning Analyst (LinkedIn Learning) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 20122 Ms. Vaishnavi Shinde Yes  Completed  - 

  Total  1 1 - 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

Certificate Course : 20.The fundamentals of Digital Marketing  - 

 (Google Digital Garage ) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 20119 Ms. Jodhwani Sakshi Pradeep Yes Completed - 

  Total  1 1 - 

 

 

  



 

 

Certificate Course : 21.The Fundamentals of Digital Marketing  

 ( Google digital Unlocked ) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 20117 Ms. Chawla Vinita Jeetu Yes Completed - 

2 20119 Ms. Jodhwani Sakshi Pradeep Yes Completed - 

3 20129 Ms. Naidu Jayanti Kannadas Yes Completed - 

4 20131 Ms. Shinde Shradha Deepak Yes Completed - 

5 20153 Ms. Sharma Veena Sunil Yes Completed - 

6 20157 Ms. Adodariya Ami Pravinbhai Yes Completed - 

7 20163 Ms. Rajpal Diksha Hemant Yes Completed - 

  Total  7 7 - 

 

 

  



 

Certificate Course : 22.Certified GST Practitioner - (Henry Harvin Education ) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 20104 

 

Ms. Khubchandani Krutika 
Sudhirkumar Yes Completed 

- 

  Total  1 1 - 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

Certificate Course : 23. Financial Accounting  

(Disha Computer Institute) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Roll 

No. 

Name of Student Students 

Enrolled 

for 

Certificate 

Course 

Students 

Enrolled 

and 

Completed 

the 

Certificate 

Course 

Remarks 

1 21105 Ms. Nagpal Namrata Vijay Yes Completed - 

  Total  1 1 - 

 

 

 


